3. Sparkassenlauf mit Firmenwertung - 85356 Freising

Ges. St-Nr
1 53
2 79
3 26
4 87
5 80
6 63
7 23
8 64
9 15
10 48
11 66
12 12
13 71
14 57
15 58
16 42
17 96
18 73
19 50
20 22
21 70
22 29
23 69
24 74
25 61
26 33
27 599
28 83
29 41
30 47
31 603
32 30
33 56
34 55
35 68
36 44
37 34
38 95
39 98
40 81
41 37
42 46
43 59
44 592
45 97
46 38
47 67
48 605
49 593

Name, Vorname
Schwaiger, Alina
Herrmann, Nico
Heilmair, Simone
Neser, Luis
Dieterle, Ben
Weber, Jakob
Gommeringer, Lea
Weber, Laurin
Ditsche, Jannis

Niethammer, Jens
Weiser, Jannik
Buchauer, Lisa
Wimmer, Markus

Siebert, Derk
Siebert, Inken
Kunstmann, Lea
Keller, Noah
Giinther, Malena
Rolf, Lara
Gleixner, Xaver
Wimmer, Elisabeth

Hofmann, Anna
Westermeier, Ludwig
Lauber, Kilian
Wallner, Anna

Jeck, Julian

Nehel, Vanessa
Maschalek, Lucia
Krémmer, Tobias
Niegel, Leonie
Mehmood, Shahzad
Hofmann, Lena
Sesselmann, Moritz
Sesselmann, Laura
Weiser, Philipp
Lauff, Jonas

Judik, Marlon

Westermeier, Felix
Ball, Clemens
Krayer, Felix
Kistler, Laurenz
Mdiller, Elisabeth
Stingl, Sarah
Steinke, Lucas
Gebhard, Lilly
Kistler, Luzia
Weiser, Laurens
Lauff, Sarah
Steinke, Leah

30.06.2010 23:28:50

Kinderlauf 1 km

JG

2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002

2001
2002
2001
2004

2003
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2003
2001

2003
2002
2003
2002
2004

2002
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
2005
2004
2004

2005
2004
2001
2004
2003
2003
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2004

Verein

SV Lohhof

LC Freising - Gaby
SpVag Zolling

LC Freising - Gaby
LC Freising - Gaby
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SG Eichenfeld

SV Siegfried
Hallbergmoos
TSV Jahn Freising
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SV Siegfried
Hallbergmoos
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

TSV Jahn, TC Rot Weil3
SpVgg Zolling
IBB-E

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

SV Siegfried
Hallbergmoos
SpVgg Zolling
ohne Verein

LC Freising

ohne Verein

SV Siegfried
Hallbergmoos
ohne Verein

LC Freising - Gaby
ohne Verein

ohne Verein
Chento

SpVgg Zolling
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
SPARKASSE FREISING
SV Siegfried
Hallbergmoos
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

LC Freising - Gaby
ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

ohne Verein

KiGa Zolling

ohne Verein

ohne Verein
SPARKASSE FREISING
SpVag Zolling

www.volksfestlauf.de

Zeit

00:04:44
00:04:46
00:04:56
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:16
00:05:18
00:05:19
00:05:21

00:05:23
00:05:24
00:05:27
00:05:32

00:05:33
00:05:34
00:05:36
00:05:39
00:05:48
00:05:48
00:05:49
00:05:50

00:06:01
00:06:03
00:06:08
00:06:16
00:06:17

00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:23
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:40
00:06:43
00:06:45
00:06:57
00:07:11
00:07:29

00:07:36
00:07:48
00:07:57
00:08:09
00:08:24
00:08:25
00:09:37
00:09:38
00:10:01
00:10:08
00:10:36
00:10:49
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LC Freising

AK
W9
M9
W9
M8
M9
M8
W9
M9
M8

M9
M8
W9
M6

M7
W9
w8
M9
W9
W9
M7
W9

w7
M8
M7
w8
M6

w8
w7
M8
w8
M9
W9
M7
W9
M5
M6
M6

M5
M6
M9
M6
W7
W7
M5
w4
W4
M4
W3
W6
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